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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

107 - Boys Under 18 100 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 11.74  

2 294 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 12.07  

3 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL 12.67  

4 290 Cui HangQi ISKL 12.85  

5 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 13.01  

6 425 Arguello Tomas ISKL 13.49  

- 262 Lim Dmitry ISP DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 21 Kaloo Logan DAL 12.12  

2 20 Seevaratnam Matthias DAL 12.29  

3 291 Jha Aarav ISKL 12.30  

4 293 Yap Isaac ISKL 12.52  

- 400 Geyskens Xander ISKL DNS  

- 6 Johnson Abraham DAL DNS  

- 33 . Raufjon BSKL DNS  

- 399 Ma Perry ISKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 396 Chao Noah ISKL 12.66  

2 260 Koh Matthew ISP 12.78  

3 385 Ha Jiyun ISKL 12.88  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 384 Sapkota Biplav ISKL 13.56  

5 382 Abdullah Emir ISKL 13.95  

- 402 Khan Armaan ISKL DNS  

- 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL DNS  

- 36 . Afif BSKL DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 89 Jenner Cooper JIS 11.37  

2 79 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 11.72  

3 82 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 11.76  

4 1 Brooks Hudson DAL 11.96  

5 95 Almeida Rihaan JIS 11.97  

6 84 Massimiliano Axton JIS 12.04  

7 91 Placer Len JIS 12.25  

8 90 Lee Chanhyeok JIS 12.89  
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Boys Under 18 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 89 Jenner Cooper JIS 11.37

2 4 79 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 11.72

3 1 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 11.74

4 4 82 Kim Victor (Yungu) JIS 11.76

5 4 1 Brooks Hudson DAL 11.96

6 4 95 Almeida Rihaan JIS 11.97

7 4 84 Massimiliano Axton JIS 12.04

8 1 294 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 12.07

9 2 21 Kaloo Logan DAL 12.12

10 4 91 Placer Len JIS 12.25

11 2 20 Seevaratnam Matthias DAL 12.29

12 2 291 Jha Aarav ISKL 12.30

13 2 293 Yap Isaac ISKL 12.52

14 3 396 Chao Noah ISKL 12.66

15 1 404 Hafeiz Jack ISKL 12.67

16 3 260 Koh Matthew ISP 12.78

17 1 290 Cui HangQi ISKL 12.85

18 3 385 Ha Jiyun ISKL 12.88

19 4 90 Lee Chanhyeok JIS 12.89

20 1 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 13.01

21 1 425 Arguello Tomas ISKL 13.49

22 3 384 Sapkota Biplav ISKL 13.56

23 3 382 Abdullah Emir ISKL 13.95

- 3 402 Khan Armaan ISKL DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL DNS

- 3 36 . Afif BSKL DNS

- 2 6 Johnson Abraham DAL DNS

- 2 400 Geyskens Xander ISKL DNS

- 2 399 Ma Perry ISKL DNS

- 2 33 . Raufjon BSKL DNS

- 1 262 Lim Dmitry ISP DNS


